V
IB
R
A
T
IN
G
 R

Material - SUS 304
-
 How to order
  -  -  -  -
01 02 03 04 05
Dimension, mm
02) Material of Housing
05) Process Fitting
N           Thread NPT
F
06) Material of Wetted Parts
01          SUS 304
  02          SUS 316L
B4 1 1/2"  BSPT thread
G4         1 1/2"  G thread
07) Insertion Length
Blank     Standard Length
  L750      750mm
L500      500mm
TC          Tri-clamp
01) Series of Level Switch
VF         Standard rod
VFL        Extended Rigid Rod
VR         Extended Cable version
03) Version of Level Switch
Blank     General industrial application
EX          Explosion-proof version
04) Process Temperature
Blank    General industrial
-40...+80°C
  T           High-Temperature  -40...+150°C
   H          Ultra High-Temperature
-40...+250°C
06
-
07
~~
Flange fitting
VFL
VR
VF(L) / VR
 Acessories of process adaptor
56
130
150
15
4 holes
VF series series
series
series